BAC Resolution Declaring AC/DC Component Part  
Sales and Services Center, Inc. as the Bidder with  
the Single Calculated and Responsive Bid (SCRB)  
and Recommending to the VSU Board of Regents  
the Award of Contract to the said Bidder the amount  
of Nine Million Nine Hundred Ninety-One Thousand  
Nine Hundred Ten Pesos (P9,991,910.00) for the  
Supply and Installation, Testing and Commissioning  
of Audio, Lights and LED Video Wall (GOODS-21-04) 

The Board passed 

BOR Resolution No. 175, s. 2020 

A Resolution Approving the BAC Res. #122, s. 2020 - Declaring AC/DC Component

[...]

Part Sales and Services Center, Inc. as the Bidder with the Single Calculated and 
Responsive Bid (SCRB) and Recommending the Award of Contract for the Supply and 
Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Audio, Lights and LED Video Wall (GOODS-21-
04), with a contract amount of Nine Million Nine Hundred Ninety-One Thousand Nine Hundred 
Ten Pesos (P9,991,910.00) as recommended by the BOR Finance Committee. 

BOARD ACTION : APPROVED 
Date : 28 January 2021 

Certified True and Correct: 

GUIRALDO C. FERNANDEZ, JR. 
Board Secretary  

Cc: OP 
 BAC-Chairman 
 FMO 
 Budget Office 
 Accounting Office